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Position

City Manager

Public Services Director
Captain

Chief

Harbor Director
Deputy City Manager
Captain

Community Dev Director
Finance Director
Engineer

Engineer

Sergeant

Commander

Corporal

Engineer

Detective

Sergeant

Sergeant

Engineer

Utilities Division Manager
Senior Officer

Officer

Senior Officer

Engineer

Captain

Maintenance Superintendent
Sergeant

Senior Officer

Engineer

Info Sys Tech

City Clerk

Other Positions Held City
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay

Department
Administration
Public Works

Fire

Fire

Harbor
Administration
Fire

Community Development
Finance

Fire

Fire

Police

Police

Police

Fire

Police

Police

Police

Fire

Wastewater Plant
Police

Police

Police

Fire

Fire
Consolidated Maintenance
Police

Police

Fire

Information Technologies
City Clerk

Total Wages

$206,286
$168,914
$151,293
$146,657
$136,622
$135,852
$132,795
$129,327
$120,652
$120,150
$117,774
$115,242
$114,322
$110,249
$107,814
$107,738
$106,001
$103,331
$101,525
$100,645
$100,511
$98,056
$97,200
$97,075
$95,823
$95,780
$95,740
$95,710
$95,155
$95,122
$93,967



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Officer

Water System Supervisor
Firefighter/Paramedic
Engineer

Officer

Harbor Patrol Officer
Budget/Accounting Manager
Systems Supervisor
Management Analyst
Collection System Supervisor
Senior Planner

Officer

Tourism Manager
Environmental Programs Manager
Harbor Patrol Supervisor
Chief

Officer

H/R Analyst

Water System Operator ll|
Plant Operator Il

Rec Services Manager
Harbor Patrol Officer
Field Superintendent
Water System Operator ||
Water System Operator ||
Officer

Business Coordinator
Operator ll/Lab Analyst
Systems Leadworker

Rec Supervisor Sports
Harbor Patrol Officer

Senior Accounting Tech

Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay

Police

Water

Fire

Fire

Police

Harbor

Finance
Wastewater Plant
Public Works
Sewer Collections
Community Development
Police

Economic Development
Public Works
Harbor

Police

Police

Personnel

Water
Wastewater Plant
Recreation
Harbor
Consolidated Maintenance
Water

Water

Police

Harbor
Wastewater Plant
Wastewater Plant
Sports

Harbor

Finance

$93,833
$90,899
$89,805
$88,574
$87,038
$84,221
$83,847
$83,821
$83,529
$82,186
$81,699
$81,571
$81,553
$80,800
$80,581
$80,432
$79,937
$79,171
$75,754
$75,502
$73,270
$72,873
$72,532
$71,986
$71,757
$71,038
$70,707
$70,523
$69,897
$69,782
$69,727
$67,405



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Maintenance Worker I
Support Services Manager
Building Inspector
Assistant Civil Engineer
Assistant Planner
Collection System Worker llI
Mechanic

Capital Projects Manager
Legal Assist/Dep City Clerk
Associate Civil Engineer
Collection System Worker I
Maintenance Worker Il
Maintenance Worker I
Maintenance Worker I
Interim City Manager
Collection System Worker |
Maintenance Worker I
Interim Finance Director
System Operator

Permit Technician

Account Clerk Il

Office Assistant IV
Maintenance Worker I
Account Clerk Il

Support Services Tech
Limited Term Firefighter
Fire Marshal
Administrative Technician
System Operator |
Operator In Training
Office Assistant IV

Office Assistant IV

Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay

Consolidated Maintenance
Support Services
Community Development
Public Works

Community Development
Sewer Collections

Vehicle

Public Works

City Clerk

Public Works

Sewer Collections
Consolidated Maintenance
Consolidated Maintenance
Consolidated Maintenance
Administration

Sewer Collections
Consolidated Maintenance
Finance

Wastewater Plant
Community Development
Finance

Community Development
Consolidated Maintenance
Finance

Support Services

Fire

Fire

Harbor

Wastewater Plant
Wastewater Plant
Recreation

Public Works

$66,385
$66,366
$65,451
$64,865
$62,207
$59,799
$59,732
$58,190
$57,530
$56,832
$55,877
$55,285
$54,724
$54,258
$53,844
$53,412
$53,088
$52,755
$52,611
$52,440
$49,556
$49,040
$48,603
$48,512
$47,626
$45,115
$44,598
$44,446
$43,964
$43,266
$42,789
$42,529



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Administrative Technician
Officer

Office Assistant Il

Woater System Operator |

Treatment Supervisor

Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay

Fire

Police
Recreation
Water

Wastewater Plant

$42,251
$40,921
$39,046
$35,459
$35,129



