	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Manager		Morro Bay	Administration	\$206,286
2.	Public Services Director		Morro Bay	Public Works	\$168,914
3.	Captain		Morro Bay	Fire	\$151,293
4.	Chief		Morro Bay	Fire	\$146,657
5.	Harbor Director		Morro Bay	Harbor	\$136,622
6.	Deputy City Manager		Morro Bay	Administration	\$135,852
7.	Captain		Morro Bay	Fire	\$132,795
8.	Community Dev Director		Morro Bay	Community Development	\$129,327
9.	Finance Director		Morro Bay	Finance	\$120,652
10.	Engineer		Morro Bay	Fire	\$120,150
11.	Engineer		Morro Bay	Fire	\$117,774
12.	Sergeant		Morro Bay	Police	\$115,242
13.	Commander		Morro Bay	Police	\$114,322
14.	Corporal		Morro Bay	Police	\$110,249
15.	Engineer		Morro Bay	Fire	\$107,814
16.	Detective		Morro Bay	Police	\$107,738
17.	Sergeant		Morro Bay	Police	\$106,001
18.	Sergeant		Morro Bay	Police	\$103,331
19.	Engineer		Morro Bay	Fire	\$101,525
20.	Utilities Division Manager		Morro Bay	Wastewater Plant	\$100,645
21.	Senior Officer		Morro Bay	Police	\$100,511
22.	Officer		Morro Bay	Police	\$98,056
23.	Senior Officer		Morro Bay	Police	\$97,200
24.	Engineer		Morro Bay	Fire	\$97,075
25.	Captain		Morro Bay	Fire	\$95,823
26.	Maintenance Superintendent		Morro Bay	Consolidated Maintenance	\$95,780
27.	Sergeant		Morro Bay	Police	\$95,740
28.	Senior Officer		Morro Bay	Police	\$95,710
29.	Engineer		Morro Bay	Fire	\$95,155
30.	Info Sys Tech		Morro Bay	Information Technologies	\$95,122
31.	City Clerk		Morro Bay	City Clerk	\$93,967

32.	Officer	Morro Bay	Police	\$93,833
33.	Water System Supervisor	Morro Bay	Water	\$90,899
34.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Morro Bay	Fire	\$89,805
35.	Engineer	Morro Bay	Fire	\$88,574
36.	Officer	Morro Bay	Police	\$87,038
37.	Harbor Patrol Officer	Morro Bay	Harbor	\$84,221
38.	Budget/Accounting Manager	Morro Bay	Finance	\$83,847
39.	Systems Supervisor	Morro Bay	Wastewater Plant	\$83,821
40.	Management Analyst	Morro Bay	Public Works	\$83,529
41.	Collection System Supervisor	Morro Bay	Sewer Collections	\$82,186
42.	Senior Planner	Morro Bay	Community Development	\$81,699
43.	Officer	Morro Bay	Police	\$81,571
44.	Tourism Manager	Morro Bay	Economic Development	\$81,553
45.	Environmental Programs Manager	Morro Bay	Public Works	\$80,800
46.	Harbor Patrol Supervisor	Morro Bay	Harbor	\$80,581
47.	Chief	Morro Bay	Police	\$80,432
48.	Officer	Morro Bay	Police	\$79,937
49.	H/R Analyst	Morro Bay	Personnel	\$79,171
50.	Water System Operator III	Morro Bay	Water	\$75,754
51.	Plant Operator II	Morro Bay	Wastewater Plant	\$75,502
52.	Rec Services Manager	Morro Bay	Recreation	\$73,270
53.	Harbor Patrol Officer	Morro Bay	Harbor	\$72,873
54.	Field Superintendent	Morro Bay	Consolidated Maintenance	\$72,532
55.	Water System Operator II	Morro Bay	Water	\$71,986
56.	Water System Operator II	Morro Bay	Water	\$71,757
57.	Officer	Morro Bay	Police	\$71,038
58.	Business Coordinator	Morro Bay	Harbor	\$70,707
59.	Operator II/Lab Analyst	Morro Bay	Wastewater Plant	\$70,523
60.	Systems Leadworker	Morro Bay	Wastewater Plant	\$69,897
61.	Rec Supervisor Sports	Morro Bay	Sports	\$69,782
62.	Harbor Patrol Officer	Morro Bay	Harbor	\$69,727
63.	Senior Accounting Tech	Morro Bay	Finance	\$67,405

64.	Maintenance Worker II	Morro Bay	Consolidated Maintenance	\$66,385
65.	Support Services Manager	Morro Bay	Support Services	\$66,366
66.	Building Inspector	Morro Bay	Community Development	\$65,451
67.	Assistant Civil Engineer	Morro Bay	Public Works	\$64,865
68.	Assistant Planner	Morro Bay	Community Development	\$62,207
69.	Collection System Worker III	Morro Bay	Sewer Collections	\$59,799
70.	Mechanic	Morro Bay	Vehicle	\$59,732
71.	Capital Projects Manager	Morro Bay	Public Works	\$58,190
72.	Legal Assist/Dep City Clerk	Morro Bay	City Clerk	\$57,530
73.	Associate Civil Engineer	Morro Bay	Public Works	\$56,832
74.	Collection System Worker II	Morro Bay	Sewer Collections	\$55,877
75.	Maintenance Worker III	Morro Bay	Consolidated Maintenance	\$55,285
76.	Maintenance Worker II	Morro Bay	Consolidated Maintenance	\$54,724
77.	Maintenance Worker II	Morro Bay	Consolidated Maintenance	\$54,258
78.	Interim City Manager	Morro Bay	Administration	\$53,844
79.	Collection System Worker II	Morro Bay	Sewer Collections	\$53,412
80.	Maintenance Worker II	Morro Bay	Consolidated Maintenance	\$53,088
81.	Interim Finance Director	Morro Bay	Finance	\$52,755
82.	System Operator II	Morro Bay	Wastewater Plant	\$52,611
83.	Permit Technician	Morro Bay	Community Development	\$52,440
84.	Account Clerk III	Morro Bay	Finance	\$49,556
85.	Office Assistant IV	Morro Bay	Community Development	\$49,040
86.	Maintenance Worker II	Morro Bay	Consolidated Maintenance	\$48,603
87.	Account Clerk III	Morro Bay	Finance	\$48,512
88.	Support Services Tech	Morro Bay	Support Services	\$47,626
89.	Limited Term Firefighter	Morro Bay	Fire	\$45,115
90.	Fire Marshal	Morro Bay	Fire	\$44,598
91.	Administrative Technician	Morro Bay	Harbor	\$44,446
92.	System Operator I	Morro Bay	Wastewater Plant	\$43,964
93.	Operator In Training	Morro Bay	Wastewater Plant	\$43,266
94.	Office Assistant IV	Morro Bay	Recreation	\$42,789
95.	Office Assistant IV	Morro Bay	Public Works	\$42,529

96.	Administrative Technician	Morro Bay	Fire	\$42,251
97.	Officer	Morro Bay	Police	\$40,921
98.	Office Assistant III	Morro Bay	Recreation	\$39,046
99.	Water System Operator I	Morro Bay	Water	\$35,459
100.	Treatment Supervisor	Morro Bay	Wastewater Plant	\$35,129